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FRIDAY, November 5 
8:30a.m. 
9:00a.m. 
9:00a.m. 
9:30a.m. 

SATURDAY, November 6 
8:00a.m. 
9:30a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
2:00p.m. 

SUNDAY, November 7 
l:OOp.m. 

MONDAY, l\'ovember 8 
12:00 a.m. 
6:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

TUESDAY, November 9 
8:30a.m. 
!2:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:30p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

WEDNESDAY, November 10 
9:30a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
l:OOp.m. 
3:00p.m. 
3:00p.m. 

THURSDAY, November 11 
8:00a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
5:30p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

TIGER TUNES REHEARSALS 
Women in Higher Education 
ASPEN Enterpriser 
Staff Meetings 
Women in Higher Education 

TIGER TUNES REHEARSALS 
Puppet Workship 
Cross Country 
Upward Bound 
FB vs ArTech 

TIGER TUNES REHEARSALS 
Puppet Workshop 

TIGER TUNES REHEARSALS 
Administrative Staff 
Clubs 
Pure Heart Rehearsal 

TIGER TUNES REHEARSALS 
Hall Directors Meeting 
U.S.S. Alumni 
Class 
David and Francis Scott Memorial Concert 
Pure Heart Rehearsal 

TIGER TUNES REHEARSALS 
Dawson Education 
Mediation Program 
Foster Grandparents 
AWS Meeting 
University Committee 

TIGER TUNES REHEARSALS/PLF 
PLF 
Business Department 
Architects Meeting 
Accounting 
Delta Kappa Ganrma 
Delta Kappa Ganrma 
Praise and Worship 

ESC Reception Room 
ESC Lobby 
ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Room 
BW Alumni Room 

ESC 201 
Here 
McC 205 
There 

ESC 201 

BW Aiumni Room 

Berry chapel 

ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Room 
BW Alumni Room 
LH 100 
Mabee Recital Hall 
Berry Chapel 

Mitchell Hall 
ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Roo 
McC 100 
ESC 201 
McC 104 

ESC 
ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Roo­
ESC Board Room 
LH300 
Mabee Gallery 
Mabee Recital Hall 
Berry Chapel 
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